


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Shard
Results: 180






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	...
	18
	Next ›





	#	Item
	21[image: Paul Hemberger  Andres Romero  Kevin White  6.824 Final Project   ]	Paul Hemberger  Andres Romero  Kevin White  6.824 Final Project   
Add to Reading ListSource URL: css.csail.mit.edu
Language: English - Date: 2015-01-21 21:28:03
	Fault-tolerant computer systems
	Distributed algorithms
	Paxos
	Database management systems
	Paxi
	Shard
	Virtual synchrony


	22[image: COURSE OUTLINE  CORE ELASTICSEARCH OPERATIONS 1 DAY]	COURSE OUTLINE  CORE ELASTICSEARCH OPERATIONS 1 DAY
Add to Reading ListSource URL: training.elastic.co
Language: English - Date: 2015-12-04 16:57:43
	Software
	Computing
	Data management
	Search engine software
	Elasticsearch
	Database management systems
	Shard
	Elastic
	Scalability


	23[image: Building Scalable Cloud Storage  Alex Kesselman   Agenda]	Building Scalable Cloud Storage  Alex Kesselman   Agenda
Add to Reading ListSource URL: tce.technion.ac.il
Language: English - Date: 2015-06-18 08:12:04
	Computing
	Data management
	Network file systems
	Cloud storage
	Shard
	File hosting
	Cloud computing
	Scalability
	Replication
	Google Storage


	24[image: Gorilla: A Fast, Scalable, In-Memory Time Series Database Tuomas Pelkonen Paul Cavallaro Qi Huang  Scott Franklin]	Gorilla: A Fast, Scalable, In-Memory Time Series Database Tuomas Pelkonen Paul Cavallaro Qi Huang  Scott Franklin
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.vldb.org
Language: English - Date: 2015-08-05 15:04:36
	Structured storage
	Database management systems
	Parallel computing
	Apache HBase
	Hadoop
	Data
	Time series database
	Shard
	Computer data storage
	MapReduce
	File system
	Backup


	25[image: A Single Shard … an excerpt from Chapter One Tree-ear made his way cautiously to his favorite spot, behind a pawlonia tree whose low branches kept him hidden from view. He peeped through the leaves and caught his breat]	A Single Shard … an excerpt from Chapter One Tree-ear made his way cautiously to his favorite spot, behind a pawlonia tree whose low branches kept him hidden from view. He peeped through the leaves and caught his breat
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.lindasuepark.com
Language: English - Date: 2010-10-04 19:42:37
	A Single Shard
	Ear decomposition
	Literature


	26[image: Wormhole: Reliable Pub-Sub to Support Geo-replicated Internet Services Yogeshwer Sharma, Philippe Ajoux, Petchean Ang, David Callies, Abhishek Choudhary, Laurent Demailly, Thomas Fersch, Liat Atsmon Guz, Andrzej Kotulski]	Wormhole: Reliable Pub-Sub to Support Geo-replicated Internet Services Yogeshwer Sharma, Philippe Ajoux, Petchean Ang, David Callies, Abhishek Choudhary, Laurent Demailly, Thomas Fersch, Liat Atsmon Guz, Andrzej Kotulski
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.usenix.org
Language: English 	Fault-tolerant computer systems
	Network performance
	Low latency
	Shard
	Replication
	Throughput
	Latency


	27[image: From Message on a Branch, by Sharon Scholl SPEARING STARS Each twig upon my tree has speared a star and fastened it upon a sable sky to glisten like a shard of crystal spar. Tree branches weave designs as though they are]	From Message on a Branch, by Sharon Scholl SPEARING STARS Each twig upon my tree has speared a star and fastened it upon a sable sky to glisten like a shard of crystal spar. Tree branches weave designs as though they are
Add to Reading ListSource URL: yellowjacketpress.org
- Date: 2009-01-31 19:30:46


	28[image: ]	PDF Document
Add to Reading ListSource URL: adjust-shard.co.jp
- Date: 2011-10-25 06:28:26


	29[image: SHard: a Scheme to Hardware Compiler Xavier Saint-Mleux Marc Feeley  Jean-Pierre David]	SHard: a Scheme to Hardware Compiler Xavier Saint-Mleux Marc Feeley  Jean-Pierre David
Add to Reading ListSource URL: schemeworkshop.org
Language: English - Date: 2011-08-12 16:48:38
	Subroutines
	Lambda calculus
	Control flow
	Functional programming
	Data types
	Closure
	Inline expansion
	Scheme
	Lambda lifting
	Software engineering
	Computing
	Computer programming


	30[image: History Morning Visit IWM North and take a trip to the top of the Air Shard Afternoon Enjoy a 2 hour cruise with City Centre]	History Morning Visit IWM North and take a trip to the top of the Air Shard Afternoon Enjoy a 2 hour cruise with City Centre
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.thequays.org.uk
- Date: 2015-01-05 07:19:45




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	...
	18
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.1224 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



